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Nome
SUPREME
FLASH
CABECA BRANCA
CASTOR
BLADE
ULTRAGAZ
IMPACTO
MAGNATA
REI
JUBILEU
CORRUPTO
MALVADAO
CAPOEIRA
SHEREK
157

Anilha
144175
azn
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
070149
azn
091993
aopjfl
azn
azn
azn
aopjf
azn

azn

Dono
MARCOS PAULO
CELINHO
FELIPE
TAM/KAMAR&O
PEDRO/DANIEL
EMERSON/CAIQUE
RONNIVON
FABIO
GILSON
RAPHAEL
NILMAR
FABRICIO/DANIEL
ROGERIO
SERGIO ASSIS
JUNIN

Cidade
JUIZ DE FORA
JF
TABULEIRO

JF
JF

MAR DE ESPANHA
JF
JF
JF
MB

MAR DE ESPANHA
JF
JF
JF
JF

10/15 min
140/162
115/146
91/145
97/134
114/132
89/132
80/130
63/125
112/117
80/115
50/105
70/104
67/104

82/94
57/92

TRINCA FERRO 22/10/2023

AZN

Pontos

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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